L17000092652

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nai	me)
(Do	ocument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Or	ntv .

>

11520



700298272537

04/26/17--01032--025 **160.00

17 APR 26 AH 8: 57
SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORING

APR 2.7 2017 K. Brumbley

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Tetty We LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	
\ \ \ \ Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
Rozell A Foster :	36
Firm/Company	
Z447 Dakota Rock	Dire
Rus Kin FL 33570 City/State and Zip Code)
	(Cartina)
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report not	meation)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
Rocell A Fosker 5 at (941) 2/0 - Name of Person Area Code Daytime Tele	25 59
. And code Daytime 13.	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{Certificate of Status} \text{Status} \text{Status} \text{Certified Copy} (additional copy is enclosed)	Sed) \$160.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address Street Address	
New Filing Section New Filing Section Division of Corporations Division of Corporations	
P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Buildin	ā ·
TaHahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive	Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
Peffy Life LC
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

(A)

2447 S PUSEIN FL	Dakota Part Drive	ZM7 Datota PUSKIN FL 335	Rock Dove	<u>,</u>
ARTICLE III - Registered Ager (The Limited Liability Company of another business entity with an ac	cannot serve as its own Registered	red Agent's Signature: Agent. You must designate an indi	vidual or	
The name and the Florida street a	-		5-7- A	
	Ferrell A Fos	ter Jr.	17 AP	, <u>.</u>
	2447 Palo	ta Reck Drive	R 26	 !
	Florida street address (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable) FL 33570		
	City State	Zip	28.05 S 65. 1	.

Mailing Address:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this cartificate. Therefore accept the control of the control of the place designated in this cartificate. Therefore accept the control of the con place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. T further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agety as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.,

(CONTINUED)

ent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Page 1 of 2

Citle:		Name and Address:
	thorized Member	
MGR" = Man	ayer	Rozell A Foster Jr
1,1,1,1		2447 Pakota Rock Prive
		Puskin FL 33570
V: Effective	nt if necessary) date, if other than the date of fi sted, the date must be specifi	iling:
EV: Effective ctive date is lifting.) the date insertment's effective	date, if other than the date of fi sted, the date must be specifi ed in this block does not meet e date on the Department of S ovisions, if any.	c and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b tate's records.
EV: Effective ctive date is lifting.) the date insertent's effective EVI: Other pro	date, if other than the date of fi sted, the date must be specifi ed in this block does not meet e date on the Department of S ovisions, if any.	c and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b
EV: Effective ctive date is lifting.) the date insertent's effective EVI: Other pro	date, if other than the date of fisted, the date must be specified in this block does not meet to date on the Department of Sovisions, if any.	c and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b tate's records.
CV: Effective effective date is lifting.) he date insertent's effective CVI: Other pro	date, if other than the date of fisted, the date must be specified in this block does not meet to date on the Department of Sovisions, if any. Signature of a membrane This document is executed I am aware that any false inficonstitutes a third degree fel	c and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 d the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not b tate's records.
EV: Effective ctive date is lifting.) the date insertent's effective EVI: Other pro	date, if other than the date of fisted, the date must be specified in this block does not meet to date on the Department of Sovisions, if any. Signature of a memb This document is executed I am aware that any false inficonstitutes a third degree fellows.	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be tate's records. The analysis of a member of a
EV: Effective ctive date is lifting.) the date insertment's effective EVI: Other properties of the country of t	date, if other than the date of fisted, the date must be specified in this block does not meet to date on the Department of Sovisions, if any. Signature of a member of a mem	the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be tate's records. The analysis of a member of a

ARTICLE IV-